Position Other Positions Held

Maintenance Supervisor
Fleet Services Coordinator
Admin Secretary

Bldg. Trades Worker Il
Bldg. Trades Worker Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

City

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$120,519
$94,755
$90,881
$85,988
$85,181
$76,652
$75,590
$73,599
$73,446
$71,598
$69,586
$69,498
$65,334
$61,397
$26,124
$23,655
$22,271

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,227
$23,423

$9,234
$14,732

$8,552
$32,924
$15,036
$27,764
$21,661
$19,434
$13,841
$13,894
$27,435
$27,113

$6,485

$9,816

$5,685



