Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$120,519	\$46,227
Fleet Services Coordinator		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$94,755	\$23,423
Admin Secretary		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$90,881	\$9,234
Bldg. Trades Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$85,988	\$14,732
Bldg. Trades Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$85,181	\$8,552
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$76,652	\$32,924
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$75,590	\$15,036
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$73,599	\$27,764
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$73,446	\$21,661
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$71,598	\$19,434
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$69,586	\$13,841
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$69,498	\$13,894
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$65,334	\$27,435
Maintenance Worker I		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$61,397	\$27,113
Maintenance Worker I		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$26,124	\$6,485
Maintenance Worker I		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$23,655	\$9,816
Maintenance Worker I		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$22,271	\$5,685